Yuken standard hydraulic power unit YA Pack is developed with meeting the demand of
times like saving resources, saving energy and low noise, etc.
It is achieved easy usability and wide assortment of models are available, so can select
models with your requests.
● Low Noise
These units equipped with low noise A or AR series variable displacement piston pumps,
also concerned for many places like the tank structure or piping construction, therefore the
units are achieved low noise level and good sound quality.

please contact us.
K-15
■ Model Number Designation
YA 16 −B −6 −2.2 −50
Series Number Built-in Pump
Pres. Adj. RangeNote
MPa
Reservoir
Capacity
L
Electric Motor Design Number
YA： Low Noise
Standard
Hydraulic
Power Unit
YA Pack
10：A10
（10.0 cm3/rev）
B：1.2 - 7
2：20 0.75：0.75 kW×4P
52
3：30
0.75：0.75 kW×4P
1.5：1.5 kW×4P
4：40
0.75：0.75 kW×4P
1.5：1.5 kW×4P
B：1.2 - 7 6：60
1.5：1.5 kW×4P
51
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
C：2.0 - 16 6：60
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
C：2.0 - 16 10：100
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
16：AR16
（15.8 cm3/rev）
B：1.2 - 7 1：10
0.75：0.75 kW×4P 52
1.5：1.5 kW×4P
50
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
B：1.2 - 7 2：18
0.75：0.75 kW×4P 52
1.5：1.5 kW×4P
50
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
B：1.2 - 7 4：40 1.5：1.5 kW×4P 52
B：1.2 - 7 6：60
1.5：1.5 kW×4P
50
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
C：2.0 - 16 6：60 3.7：3.7 kW×4P
B：1.2 - 7 10：100 2.2：2.2 kW×4P
C：2.0 - 16 10：100
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
5.5：5.5 kW×4P
7.5：7.5 kW×4P
22：AR22
（22.2 cm3/rev）
B：1.2 - 7 6：60
2.2：2.2 kW×4P